
  CNF Romania 2013   

STARTING LIST SKI MEN 
BIB NAME Nat. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge3 Total 

1 Mattias Larsson SWE 82 83 81 82.0 

3 Marko Ikävalko FIN 61 58 61 60.0 

5 Loïc Burri SUI 32 33 36 33.7 

7 Lucas Swieykowski ARG 73 70 70 71.0 

9 Boaz  Bego NED     

11 Calin Petrus ROU 65 63 63 63.7 

13 Gorak Wadeck FRA 91 90 91 90.7 

15 Felix Wiemers GER 79 78 79 78.7 

17 Ivan  Malakhov RUS 28 25 32 28.3 

19 Dan Alexandru Szabo ROU 23 20 10 17.7 

21 Florian Reittner AUT 52 50 49 50.3 

23 Bart Verbeek NED 40 40 42 40.7 

25 Nicolas Bijasson FRA 20 20 20 20.0 

27 Julian Zenzmaier AUT 65 64 63 64.0 

29 Mickael Bijasson FRA 30 30 34 31.3 

31 Lubomir Naydenov BUL 20 21 25 22.0 

33 Bando Virginas ROU 34 32 31 32.3 

35 Lukas Reittner AUT     

37 Frederi Constantin FRA 54 52 51 52.3 

39 Cyril Faure FRA 58 56 54 56.0 

41 Lorant Gyorgy ROU 46 43 45 44.7 

43 Tino Schiffer GER 27 28 33 29.3 

45 Catalin Rotariu ROU 39 40 31 36.7 

47 Eric Zeller GER 71 69 69 69.7 

49 Joaquin Vena ARG 76 74 71 73.7 

51 Gaspard Piccot FRA 60 59 59 59.3 

53 Kurt Hutegger AUT 68 66 65 66.3 

55 Xaver Kröll GER 69 68 67 68.0 

57 Sebastian Fischer AUT     

59 Paul De Groot NED 59 57 58 58.0 

61 Stenmar Ijff NED 49 51 51 50.3 

63 Wolfgang Kaufmann AUT DNS DNS DNS DNS 

65 Dylan Braillard FRA 48 49 49 48.7 

67 Aymar Navarro Combalie ESP 70 68 69 69.0 

69 Dani Fornell-Prat AND 74 72 70 72.0 

71 Sorin Mircea Parau ROU 66 63 67 65.3 

73 Julien Prevot FRA 56 56 53 55.0 

75 Michael Durstberger AUT 77 80 80 79.0 

77 Carraz Hugo FRA 55 53 52 53.3 

79 Neil Williman NZL 67 67 67 67.0 

81 Valeri Peltekov BUL 63 65 61 63.0 

83 Aziz Benkrich FRA DNS    

85 Stefan Glira ITA 50 51 52 51.0 

87 Alastair Watson SCO 15 15 15 15.0 

89 Pete Oswald NZL 57 55 59 57.0 

95 Denys Bykov BUL DNS    

96 Richard  Warwick  20 20 19 19.7 

97 Saul Ferguson GBR 53 53 47 51.0 

98 Belfi Alberto      

99 Albert Gaspar ROU 40 41 42 41.0 

 



STARTING LIST SNOWBOARD MEN 
BIB NAME Nat. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge3 Total 

2 Boris Parvanov BUL 74 78 80 77.3 

4 Brian Bozack USA 78 72 70 73.3 

6 Corentin Leroy FRA 65 52 60 59.0 

8 Jamie Rizzuto CAN 71 75 75 73.7 

10 Chris Charlet FRA 55 50 55 53.3 

12 Palle Basile FRA 35 20 20 25.0 

14 Alexandre Alfano FRA 30 25 25 26.7 

16 Christopher Galvin USA 60 51 48 53.0 

18 Constantin Bodea ROU 45 48 45 46.0 

20 Hani Gavani BUL 50 49 42 47.0 

22 Geza Kinda ROU 55 55 53 54.3 

24 Christoffer Palmquist SWE 42 44 42 42.7 

26 Johannes Scharl GER 45 46 40 43.7 

28 Zoltan Szoradi ROU 39 40 38 39.0 

30 Robert Strandberg SWE 40 30 37 35.7 

32 Gergely Szkalák HUN 35 25 30 30.0 

34 Sascha Hamm GBR 67 73 73 71.0 

36 Fredrik Wagner SWE dns       

38 Mattia Vicentini ITA 38 38 28 34.7 

40 Armand Camille FRA 75 76 77 76.0 

42 Wolfgang Kofler AUT 39 39 35 37.7 

STARTING LIST SKI WOMEN 
BIB NAME Nat. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge3 Total 

44 Caroline Stromberg SWE 52 55 50 52.3 

46 Joana Doinova BUL 50 45 40 45.0 

48 Sanne De Jong NED 40 35 35 36.7 

50 Hanna Fisher AUS 70 75 80 75.0 

52 Ilona Stenchláková CZE 0     0.0 

54 Katarina Lehocka SVK 65 70 70 68.3 

56 Arianna Tricomi ITA 62 68 65 65.0 

58 Malin Karlsson SWE 45 30 38 37.7 

60 Verena Fendl GER 55 54 55 54.7 

62 Helena Filippova UKR 41 40 44 41.7 

64 Anna Khankevich RUS 60 60 60 60.0 

66 Sonia Dragan ROU 36 50 48 44.7 

68 Jacoba Kriechmayr AUT 62 65 61 62.7 

70 Adela Vilanova I Fàbrega ESP 0     0.0 

72 Sabine Schipflinger AUT 67 67 63 65.7 

74 Kajsa Regnér SWE 0     0.0 

STARTING LIST SNOWBOARD WOMEN 
BIB NAME Nat. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge3 Total 

76 Sara Hultman SWE 63 59 64 62.0 

78 Genevieve King NZL 50 50 50 50.0 

80 Manuela Mandl AUT 60 60 65 61.7 

82 Anna Karlström SWE 42 35 40 39.0 

84 Rosemarie Daiek USA 55 40 45 46.7 

86 Bojana Chalakova BUL 45 30 35 36.7 

88 Mikaela Hollsten FIN 44 52 60 52.0 

90 Amber SCHUECKER AUT 65 59 63 62.3 

91 Anna Orlova RUS 40 20 30 30.0 

92 Jenny Farrah USA 51 49 45 48.3 

93 Monica Font AND 50 55 55 53.3 

94 Emily Weer USA 56 51 48 51.7 



  CNF Romania 2013   

RESULTS SKI MEN 
RANK BIB NAME Nat. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge3 Total 

1 13 Gorak Wadeck FRA 91 90 91 90.7 

2 1 Mattias Larsson SWE 82 83 81 82.0 

3 75 Michael Durstberger AUT 77 80 80 79.0 

4 15 Felix Wiemers GER 79 78 79 78.7 

5 49 Joaquin Vena ARG 76 74 71 73.7 

6 69 Dani Fornell-Prat AND 74 72 70 72.0 

7 7 Lucas Swieykowski ARG 73 70 70 71.0 

8 47 Eric Zeller GER 71 69 69 69.7 

9 67 Aymar Navarro Combalie ESP 70 68 69 69.0 

10 55 Xaver Kröll GER 69 68 67 68.0 

11 79 Neil Williman NZL 67 67 67 67.0 

12 53 Kurt Hutegger AUT 68 66 65 66.3 

13 71 Sorin Mircea Parau ROU 66 63 67 65.3 

14 27 Julian Zenzmaier AUT 65 64 63 64.0 

15 11 Calin Petrus ROU 65 63 63 63.7 

16 81 Valeri Peltekov BUL 63 65 61 63.0 

17 3 Marko Ikävalko FIN 61 58 61 60.0 

18 51 Gaspard Piccot FRA 60 59 59 59.3 

19 59 Paul De Groot NED 59 57 58 58.0 

20 89 Pete Oswald NZL 57 55 59 57.0 

21 39 Cyril Faure FRA 58 56 54 56.0 

22 73 Julien Prevot FRA 56 56 53 55.0 

23 77 Carraz Hugo FRA 55 53 52 53.3 

24 37 Frederi Constantin FRA 54 52 51 52.3 

25 85 Stefan Glira ITA 50 51 52 51.0 

26 97 Saul Ferguson GBR 53 53 47 51.0 

27 21 Florian Reittner AUT 52 50 49 50.3 

28 61 Stenmar Ijff NED 49 51 51 50.3 

29 65 Dylan Braillard FRA 48 49 49 48.7 

30 41 Lorant Gyorgy ROU 46 43 45 44.7 

31 99 Albert Gaspar ROU 40 41 42 41.0 

32 23 Bart Verbeek NED 40 40 42 40.7 

33 45 Catalin Rotariu ROU 39 40 31 36.7 

34 5 Loïc Burri SUI 32 33 36 33.7 

35 33 Bando Virginas ROU 34 32 31 32.3 

36 29 Mickael Bijasson FRA 30 30 34 31.3 

37 43 Tino Schiffer GER 27 28 33 29.3 

38 17 Ivan  Malakhov RUS 28 25 32 28.3 

39 31 Lubomir Naydenov BUL 20 21 25 22.0 

40 25 Nicolas Bijasson FRA 20 20 20 20.0 

41 96 Richard  Warwick   20 20 19 19.7 

42 19 Dan Alexandru Szabo ROU 23 20 10 17.7 

43 87 Alastair Watson SCO 15 15 15 15.0 

44 9 Boaz  Bego NED 0 0 0 0.0 

45 35 Lukas Reittner AUT 0 0 0 0.0 

46 57 Sebastian Fischer AUT 0 0 0 0.0 

 
 
 
 
 



RESULTS SNOWBOARD MEN 
RANK BIB NAME Nat. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge3 Total 

1 2 Boris Parvanov BUL 74 78 80 77.3 

2 40 Armand Camille FRA 75 76 77 76.0 

3 8 Jamie Rizzuto CAN 71 75 75 73.7 

4 4 Brian Bozack USA 78 72 70 73.3 

5 34 Sascha Hamm GBR 67 73 73 71.0 

6 6 Corentin Leroy FRA 65 52 60 59.0 

7 22 Geza Kinda ROU 55 55 53 54.3 

8 10 Chris Charlet FRA 55 50 55 53.3 

9 16 Christopher Galvin USA 60 51 48 53.0 

10 20 Hani Gavani BUL 50 49 42 47.0 

11 18 Constantin Bodea ROU 45 48 45 46.0 

12 26 Johannes Scharl GER 45 46 40 43.7 

13 24 Christoffer Palmquist SWE 42 44 42 42.7 

14 28 Zoltan Szoradi ROU 39 40 38 39.0 

15 42 Wolfgang Kofler AUT 39 39 35 37.7 

16 30 Robert Strandberg SWE 40 30 37 35.7 

17 38 Mattia Vicentini ITA 38 38 28 34.7 

18 32 Gergely Szkalák HUN 35 25 30 30.0 

19 14 Alexandre Alfano FRA 30 25 25 26.7 

20 12 Palle Basile FRA 35 20 20 25.0 

RESULTS SKI WOMEN 
RANK BIB NAME Nat. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge3 Total 

1 50 Hanna Fisher AUS 70 75 80 75.0 

2 54 Katarina Lehocka SVK 65 70 70 68.3 

3 72 Sabine Schipflinger AUT 67 67 63 65.7 

4 56 Arianna Tricomi ITA 62 68 65 65.0 

5 68 Jacoba Kriechmayr AUT 62 65 61 62.7 

6 64 Anna Khankevich RUS 60 60 60 60.0 

7 60 Verena Fendl GER 55 54 55 54.7 

8 44 Caroline Stromberg SWE 52 55 50 52.3 

9 46 Joana Doinova BUL 50 45 40 45.0 

10 66 Sonia Dragan ROU 36 50 48 44.7 

11 62 Helena Filippova UKR 41 40 44 41.7 

12 58 Malin Karlsson SWE 45 30 38 37.7 

13 48 Sanne De Jong NED 40 35 35 36.7 

14 52 Ilona Stenchláková CZE 0     0.0 

15 70 Adela Vilanova I Fàbrega ESP 0     0.0 

16 74 Kajsa Regnér SWE 0     0.0 

RESULTS SNOWBOARD WOMEN 
RANK BIB NAME Nat. Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge3 Total 

1 90 Amber SCHUECKER AUT 65 59 63 62.3 

2 76 Sara Hultman SWE 63 59 64 62.0 

3 80 Manuela Mandl AUT 60 60 65 61.7 

4 93 Monica Font AND 50 55 55 53.3 

5 88 Mikaela Hollsten FIN 44 52 60 52.0 

6 94 Emily Weer USA 56 51 48 51.7 

7 78 Genevieve King NZL 50 50 50 50.0 

8 92 Jenny Farrah USA 51 49 45 48.3 

9 84 Rosemarie Daiek USA 55 40 45 46.7 

10 82 Anna Karlström SWE 42 35 40 39.0 

11 86 Bojana Chalakova BUL 45 30 35 36.7 

12 91 Anna Orlova RUS 40 20 30 30.0 

 


